RABINDRANATH WORLD SCHOOL

DLF-CITY-1Il, GURGAON

BAHADUR SINGH-9711525952

BUS ROUTE NO.-13

MORNING

STOP TIME EVENING TIME
KHANDSA VILLAGE ROAD ( HERO HONDA ) 6.45 AM 3.45PM
SECTOR-10 ( MAIN ROAD ) 6.50 AM 3.40 PM
SECTOR-37 ( BPTP TOWER ) 6.55 AM 3.35PM
SECTOR-9 ( MAIN COLONY ) 7.02 AM 3.28 PM
SECTOR-9 ( ESI HOSPITAL) 7.05 AM 3.25PM
SECTOR-4 ( HUDA MARKET ) 7.10 AM 3.23PM
SECTOR-4 & 5 ( CCA SCHOOL ) 7.12 AM 3.20 PM
SECTOR-4 & 5 ( PARKASHPURI CHOWK ) 7.15 AM 3.17PM
SECTOR-4 & 7 ( RED LIGHT) 7.20 AM 3.12PM
SECTOR-5 ( MOTHER DAIRY ) 7.25 AM 3.07PM
ASHOK VIHAR-I ( BHAGAT SINGH CHOWK ) 7.27 AM 3.05PM
SECTOR-5 MATA ROAD { OM TOWER) 7.30 AM 3.02PM
SHEETLA MATA ROAD ( PETROL PUMP ) 7.32 AM 3.00 PM
KATARIA CHOWK ( MARBAL MARKET ) 7.35 AM 2.55PM
OLD GURGAON DELHI ROAD ( IDPL) 7.42 AM 245PM




